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D I S C OV E R  A  B U I L D I N G
W I T H  N O  D E TA I L 
OV E R LO O K E D.

We l c o m e  to  PA R K  5 3 .

S i t u a t e d  o v e r l o o k i n g  Pa r k  Av e 

w i t h  a n  e n t ra n c e  t u c ke d  a w a y  o n 

E a s t  5 3 rd  S t re e t ,  t h i s  e xc l u s i v e 

o p p o r t u n i t y  i s  a v a i l a b l e  fo r  t h e  f i r s t 

t i m e  e v e r.  A n  o a s i s  fo r  y o u r  t h o u g h t s 

i n  t h e  h e a r t  o f  t h e  P l a z a  d i s t r i c t .
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LOCATION

PRIVATE

PRESTIGIOUS

NEWLY COMPLETED

EXCLUSIVE

FIRST IMPRESSION

P a r k  5 3P a r k  5 3  h a s  b e e n 

t h o u g h t f u l l y  d e s i g n e d 

w i t h  l u x u r y  a t  t h e 

fo re f ro n t ,  c re a t i n g  a 

t i m e l e s s  e x p e r i e n c e 

f ro m  t h e  m o m e n t  y o u 

s t e p  t h ro u g h  t h e

f ro n t  d o o r.

Pa r k  Av e  a n d  P l a z a  D i s t r i c t 
p re s t i g e

O n l y  1 7  f l o o r s  a v a i l a b l e ,  e a c h  fo r 
i n d i v i d u a l  t e n a n t  u s e

O n  t h e  m a r ke t  fo r  t h e  f i r s t 
t i m e  i n  3 0  y e a r s

U n d e r w e n t  a  $ 3 0  M i l l i o n
t o p - t o - b o t t o m  f u l l  re n o v a t i o n

Te n a n t - o n l y  l o u n g e,  b a r, 
b o a rd ro o m ,  l i b ra r y  a n d  t e r ra c e

S p e c t a c u l a r  n e w  g l a s s  f ro n t 
e n t ra n c e  a n d  d o u b l e - h e i g h t 
l o b b y
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N e w l y  B u i l t 
G l a s s  F ro n t 
E n t ra n c e
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S e re n e, 
G a l l e r y - S t y l e 
L o b b y
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W E LC O M E  TO 
T H E  C LU B .

E l e g a n c e  a n d  p r i v a c y  i n t e r s e c t  a t 

t h e  Pa r k  C l u b .  T h i s  p r i v a t e  a m e n i t y 

l o u n g e  fe a t u re s  a  b a r,  l i b ra r y, 

b o a rd ro o m  w i t h  a n  a d j o i n i n g  d i n i n g 

ro o m  a n d  o u t d o o r  t e r ra c e .
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BOARDROOM

DINING
ROOM

STORAGEBARLOUNGE

ACCESS
PHONE
ROOMMECH

ELECTEL

ADA
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TERRACE

LIBRARY

2 6  S e a t  B o a rd ro o m

P r i v a te  D i n i n g

Lo u n g e  /  B a r

L i b ra r y

Te r ra c e

2 N D  F LO O R
A M E N I T Y  C LU B

5 4 T H  S T R E E T

5 3 R D  S T R E E T
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E
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L O U N G E  A N D  B A R

L o u n g e  a n d 
B a r  A re a
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L o u n g e,  B a r  a n d  D i re c t 
A c c e s s  t o  Te r ra c e
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C o n fe re n c e  Ro o m
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C o n fe re n c e  Ro o m
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P ro p o s e d  C e l l a r  L e v e l 
Re s t a u ra n t

P ro p o s e d  G ro u n d  L e v e l 
Re s t a u ra n t
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19 4 , 4 6 0 RS F

1 8 5 , 425 RS F

16 5 , 5 6 0 RS F

14 6 ,0 0 0 RS F

12 6 ,0 0 0 RS F

17 5 , 5 6 0 RS F

1 5 5 , 5 6 0 RS F

13 6 ,0 0 0 RS F

11  6 ,0 0 0 RS F

7 7,14 5 RS F

6 8 , 2 90 RS F

4 8 , 2 90 RS F

8 7,14 5 RS F

1 0 7,14 5 RS F

9 7,14 5 RS F

5 8 , 2 90 RS F

3 8 , 2 90 RS F

2 7, 4 5 5 RS F

1 4 ,0 0 0 RS F

LL 6 ,9 1 0 RS F

LO U N G E ,  B A R  &  B OA R D RO O M  A R E A

R E S TAU R A N T  &  P R I VAT E  D I N I N G

LO B BY,  R E S TAU R A N T  &  R E TA I L

P A R K
C L U B

P re - B u i l t

P r i v a te  Te r ra c e

A m e n i t y  Le v e l s

Le a s e d

I N T I M AT E  O F F I C E 
E N V I R O N M E N T S 
T H AT  L E AV E  A 
L A R G E  I M PAC T

F u l l  f l o o r  o p p o r t u n i t i e s  ra n g i n g  f ro m 
5 , 5 0 0  S F  to  8 , 3 0 0  S F

F l o o r - to - c e i l i n g  g l a s s  o v e r l o o k i n g 
Pa r k  Av e

C o l u m n - f re e  f l o o r  p l a te s
 
D i re c t  p r i v a te  a c c e s s  f ro m  t h e 
e l e v a to r  i n to  y o u r  o f f i c e

C o m p a ny  b ra n d i n g  o p p o r t u n i t i e s
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5 4 T H  S T R E E T

5 3 R D  S T R E E T

P R I VAT E  T E N A N T  L I B R A R Y

4

3

5

6

8 , 2 9 0  R S F

3 R D  -  6 T H 
F LO O R S
C O R E  &  S H E L L
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5 4 T H  S T R E E T

5 3 R D  S T R E E T

7, 1 4 5  R S F

7 T H  -  1 0 T H 
F LO O R S
C O R E  &  S H E L L

7

8

9

1 0
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5 3 R D  S T R E E T
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5 4 T H  S T R E E T

7, 1 4 5  R S F

1 1 T H  -  1 4 T H 
F LO O R S
C O R E  &  S H E L L

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4
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5 3 R D  S T R E E T
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5 , 5 6 0  R S F

1 5 T H  -  1 8 T H 
F LO O R S
C O R E  &  S H E L L 1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8
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R E D E S I G N E D  F O R 
W E L L N E S S  A N D 
E F F I C I E N CY

L E E D  &  W E L L S  P L AT I N U M *

T E N A N T- C O N T R O L L E D  H VA C

H I G H - C A PA C I T Y  G E N E R ATO R S

E N E R GY  S TA R  C E RT I F I E D

W I N D O W S

P R I VAT E  T E R R A C E S

H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E  E L E VATO R S

Pursuing as an el i te class of  EE 
for  NYC

*

S ta te - o f- t h e - a r t  E n e rg y  E f f i c i e n t 
a n d  L L 9 7  c o m p l a i n t  H VAC , 

p l u m b i n g  f i x t u re s  a n d  l i g h t i n g

B a c k u p  g e n e ra to r  o f fe re d  to 
te n a n t s ,  a l o n g  w i t h  s e p a ra te 

e m e rg e n c y  e q u i p m e n t  a n d  l i fe 
s a fe t y  g e n e ra to r

B u i l d i n g  m e e t s  s t r i c t  e n e rg y 
p e r fo r m a n c e  s ta n d a rd s  s e t  b y  E PA

E n e rg y  E f f i c i e n t  c u r ta i n  w a l l  o n 
t h e  E a s t  fa c i n g  fa ç a d e  p ro v i d i n g 

b re a t h ta k i n g  v i e w s  o f  Pa r k  Av e

Planted with natural  greenery 
for  rainwater col lect ion and 
heat is land reduction

4 state-of-the-art,  newly upgraded 
elevators that open direct ly  into 
each tenant’s  off ice space
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S T E P  O F F  T H E 
E L E VATO R  I N TO  YO U R 
P R I VAT E ,  F U L L- F LO O R 
WO R K P L AC E .

E v e r y  d e t a i l  h a s  b e e n  d e s i g n e d

a n d  re f i n e d  fo r  e v e n  t h e  m o s t 

d i s c e r n i n g  e y e .  F u l l  f l o o r  p re - b u i l t s 

ra n g i n g  i n  s i z e  f ro m  5 , 3 0 0  R S F  t o 

8 , 2 0 0  R S F,  w i t h  f l o o r - t o - c e i l i n g  g l a s s 

o v e r l o o k i n g  Pa r k  Av e n u e,  c re a t e d

t o  l e a v e  a  l a s t i n g  i m p re s s i o n .
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I N  T H E  H E A RT  O F 
T H E  PA R K  AV E 
P L A Z A  D I S T R I C T

Pa r k  5 3  i s  s u r ro u n d e d  b y  a l l  o f  t h e 

c o n v e n i e n c e s  y o u  n e e d  i n  y o u r 

w o r kd a y.  P u b l i c  t ra n s p o r t a t i o n , 

l i ke - m i n d e d  c o r p o ra t e  n e i g h b o r s , 

l u x u r y  s h o p p i n g ,  h i g h - e n d 

h o t e l s ,  C e n t ra l  Pa r k  a n d  t h e  b e s t 

re s t a u ra n t s  N YC  h a s  t o  o f fe r,  a re 

a l l  s t e p s  a w a y.
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P A R K  5 3

1

2

6

3

4

7

8
9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16
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3

4

12
3
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5

6

7

8

R E S I D E N C E  /  H OT E L S

R E S TAU R A N T S

The P laza

The P ierre

Lowes Regency

The Peninsula

Lotte  New York  Palace

St.  Regis  New York

The Whitby

Aman

Seraf ina

San P ietro

The Lobster  Club

The Gr i l l

Casa Lever

Vi l lard

Limani

Monkey Bar

1

11
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2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

8

7

8 8

5

R I G H T  O U T S I D E 
YO U R  F R O N T 
D O O R S

R E TA I L

Bucherer

UNIQLO

ZARA

NIKE

Saks Fi f th  Avenue

Tiffany & Co.

Apple

FedEx

1

Fogo De Chao

Empel lon

Bobby Van’s

B lue Wi l low

Sugarf ish

Del  Fr isco’s  Gr i l l

Tao Uptown

Oster ia  Del  B ianco

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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M E E T  YO U R 
N E I G H B O R S
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G ra n d  C e n t ra l 
Te r m i n a l

Pa r k  Av e n u e 
a t  n i g h t
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C e n t ra l  Pa r k

M o M A

T h e 
Pe n i n s u l a 

H o t e l

L o t t e  N Y 
Pa l a c e
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S e ra f i n a

C a s a 
L e v e r

T h e 
G r i l l

L o b s t e r
C l u b
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ZG Capital Partners is a New York-based real estate 
investment firm with extensive ownership and operating 
experience. The company targets “stabilized”, income-
producing properties, and “value-add” transactions 
that require renovation, repositioning, and lease-up. 
The firm’s goal is to effectively deploy capital and add 
value to its assets through intensive hands-on, day-to-
day asset management.

Rialto is an integrated real estate investment and asset 
management company headquartered in Miami, Florida 
that invests and manages assets throughout the capital 
structure in real estate properties, loans, and securities.
Rialto was formed in 2007, and has participated in the 
investment of billions of dollars of equity in real estate 
assets.

Established in 1987 with offices in Cleveland and 
New York, Vocon creates distinctive, productive work 
environments for private - and public - sector clients 
across the globe through the delivery of full-scale 
architectural project capabilities including architecture, 
interior design, branding, graphic design, workplace 
strategy and change communications. 

MdeAS is a New York-based architecture firm known for 
modern design. We redefine buildings and interiors to 
transform districts and public spaces. Each member of 
our team brings a unique perspective and set of skills to 
our studio. We come together to create architecture that 
is guided by the connection of people and place.

Since 1929, Newmark has been faced forward, 
predicting change, and pioneering ideas. Almost 
a century later, the same strategic sense and 
audacious thinking still guides their approach. 
Today, their integrated platform delivers seamlessly 
connected services tailored to every type of client, 
from owners to occupiers, investors to founders, and 
growing startups to leading companies.

Spectorgroup is a multidisciplinary design practice with 
50+ years of global expertise. Located in New York City 
and Miami, the firm places experience at the center of 
its process, connecting people to environments through 
design. Rooted in research, the firm partners with top 
developers, brokers and organizations to create authentic 
and meaningful spaces that improve the way people 
interact with one another and the world around them. 
Spectorgroup’s portfolio spans market sectors, including 
commercial, mixed-use, retail, education and workplace. 
Visit www.spectorgroup.com to learn more.
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B R I A N  WAT E R M A N
E X EC U T I V E  V I C E  C H A I R M A N
B R I A N .WAT E R M A N @ N M R K .C O M
2 1 2 -3 7 2 -2 2 9 9
 
S C OT T  K L A U
V I C E  C H A I R M A N
S C OT T. K L AU @ N M R K .C O M
2 1 2 -3 7 2 -2 24 4
 
B R E N T  O Z A R O W S K I
E X EC U T I V E  M A N AG I N G  D I R EC TO R
B R E N T.OZ A R OW S K I @ N M R K .C O M
2 1 2 -3 7 2 -2 24 6

K E V I N  S U L L I VA N
D I R EC TO R
K E V I N . S U L L I VA N @ N M R K .C O M
2 1 2 - 8 5 0 - 5 4 6 2
 
DAV I D  WAT E R M A N
A S S O C I AT E
DAV I D.WAT E R M A N @ N M R K .C O M
2 1 2 -3 7 2 -2 2 1 6
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F LO O R P L A N S
A N D  T E S T- F I T S
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